
Event 120

24 NOV 2019 - 17:03

Women's 100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 20

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

CAMPBELL Cate LON7 51.201 (1) 24.580.81
26.62

McKEON Emma LON8 51.272 0.07(2) 24.890.76
26.38

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 51.503 0.30(5) 25.010.70
26.49

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS6 51.814 0.61(4) 24.960.77
26.85

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO2 51.905 0.70(3) 24.930.70
26.97

ANDERSON Freya AQC3 52.186 0.98(6) 25.300.77
26.88

BUSCH Kim IRO1 53.367 2.16(7) 25.490.80
27.87

di PIETRO Silvia AQC4 53.658 2.45(8) 25.770.68
27.88

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 121

24 NOV 2019 - 17:07

Men's 100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 21

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO2 46.141 (1) 21.970.63
24.17

GRINEV Vladislav AQC4 46.48=2 0.34(3) 22.260.70
24.22

le CLOS Chad ENS5 46.48=2 0.34(2) 22.010.66
24.47

SCOTT Duncan LON7 46.714 0.57(4) 22.390.66
24.32

RYLOV Evgeny ENS6 46.755 0.61(7) 22.760.60
23.99

TIMMERS Pieter IRO1 46.806 0.66(5) 22.400.69
24.40

CORREIA Breno AQC3 46.957 0.81(6) 22.600.63
24.35

KISIL Yuri LON8 47.088 0.94(8) 22.780.74
24.30

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 122

24 NOV 2019 - 17:10

Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 22

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

ATKINSON Alia IRO2 1:03.941 (1) 30.200.66
33.74

CARRARO Martina AQC4 1:04.112 0.17(3) 30.540.61
33.57

CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC3 1:04.433 0.49(4) 30.610.63
33.82

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO1 1:04.924 0.98(2) 30.270.64
34.65

VASEY Sarah LON7 1:05.155 1.21(7) 30.860.72
34.29

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON8 1:05.366 1.42(6) 30.850.74
34.51

CLARK Imogen ENS5 1:05.887 1.94(5) 30.630.68
35.25

SMITH Kierra ENS6 1:06.718 2.77(8) 31.790.76
34.92

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 123

24 NOV 2019 - 17:14

Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 23

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

PEATY Adam LON7 56.181 (=2) 26.570.63
29.61

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS6 56.322 0.14(1) 26.290.62
30.03

CHUPKOV Anton ENS5 57.183 1.00(8) 27.250.62
29.93

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC3 57.264 1.08(=2) 26.570.62
30.69

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC4 57.385 1.20(5) 26.980.63
30.40

PRIGODA Kirill LON8 57.536 1.35(6) 27.000.63
30.53

MURDOCH Ross IRO2 58.167 1.98(7) 27.180.61
30.98

STEVENS Peter John IRO1 58.548 2.36(4) 26.910.59
31.63

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 124

24 NOV 2019 - 17:18

Women's 400m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 24

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HIBBOTT Holly LON7 3:57.961 0.78
50m  (3) 27.89

29.95
100m  (2) 57.84

30.05
150m  (2) 1:27.89

29.89
200m  (2) 1:57.78

30.21
250m  (2) 2:27.99

30.19
300m  (1) 2:58.18

30.43
350m  (1) 3:28.61

29.35

PELLEGRINI Federica AQC3 3:59.182 1.220.82
50m  (2) 27.83

30.46
100m  (7) 58.29

30.59
150m  (7) 1:28.88

31.03
200m  (7) 1:59.91

30.49
250m  (7) 2:30.40

30.36
300m  (7) 3:00.76

29.56
350m  (4) 3:30.32

28.86

BONNET Charlotte ENS5 3:59.643 1.680.67
50m  (1) 27.00

29.28
100m  (1) 56.28

29.90
150m  (1) 1:26.18

30.68
200m  (1) 1:56.86

30.75
250m  (1) 2:27.61

31.11
300m  (2) 2:58.72

31.14
350m  (2) 3:29.86

29.78

KOHLER Sarah AQC4 3:59.674 1.710.74
50m  (4) 27.94

30.01
100m  (3) 57.95

30.28
150m  (3) 1:28.23

30.43
200m  (3) 1:58.66

30.32
250m  (3) 2:28.98

30.71
300m  (3) 2:59.69

30.55
350m  (3) 3:30.24

29.43

KESELY Ajna IRO2 4:00.665 2.700.76
50m  (7) 28.19

30.07
100m  (6) 58.26

30.30
150m  (6) 1:28.56

30.51
200m  (5) 1:59.07

30.49
250m  (5) 2:29.56

30.69
300m  (5) 3:00.25

30.65
350m  (6) 3:30.90

29.76

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO1 4:00.906 2.940.75
50m  (5) 28.14

30.04
100m  (5) 58.18

30.35
150m  (5) 1:28.53

30.58
200m  (6) 1:59.11

30.68
250m  (6) 2:29.79

30.73
300m  (6) 3:00.52

30.78
350m  (7) 3:31.30

29.60

KAPAS Boglarka LON8 4:01.287 3.320.78
50m  (6) 28.16

29.98
100m  (4) 58.14

30.29
150m  (4) 1:28.43

30.35
200m  (4) 1:58.78

30.40
250m  (4) 2:29.18

30.59
300m  (4) 2:59.77

31.04
350m  (5) 3:30.81

30.47

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS6 4:08.118 10.150.71
50m  (8) 28.68

31.19
100m  (8) 59.87

31.19
150m  (8) 1:31.06

31.34
200m  (8) 2:02.40

30.61
250m  (8) 2:33.01

31.35
300m  (8) 3:04.36

31.98
350m  (8) 3:36.34

31.77

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 125

24 NOV 2019 - 17:25

Men's 400m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 25

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CHRISTIANSEN Henrik IRO2 3:40.141 0.71
50m  (4) 25.66

27.86
100m  (4) 53.52

28.29
150m  (4) 1:21.81

28.22
200m  (4) 1:50.03

28.10
250m  (4) 2:18.13

27.86
300m  (3) 2:45.99

27.70
350m  (=1) 3:13.69

26.45

GUY James LON7 3:40.642 0.500.68
50m  (=1) 25.24

27.66
100m  (2) 52.90

28.14
150m  (2) 1:21.04

28.28
200m  (1) 1:49.32

28.29
250m  (2) 2:17.61

28.22
300m  (2) 2:45.83

27.90
350m  (3) 3:13.73

26.91

ZELLMANN Poul AQC4 3:41.973 1.830.78
50m  (6) 25.75

27.68
100m  (3) 53.43

27.91
150m  (3) 1:21.34

28.12
200m  (3) 1:49.46

28.19
250m  (3) 2:17.65

28.77
300m  (4) 2:46.42

28.35
350m  (4) 3:14.77

27.20

LITCHFIELD Max ENS6 3:42.014 1.870.67
50m  (=1) 25.24

27.57
100m  (1) 52.81

28.12
150m  (1) 1:20.93

28.40
200m  (2) 1:49.33

28.03
250m  (1) 2:17.36

28.03
300m  (1) 2:45.39

28.30
350m  (=1) 3:13.69

28.32

ZIRK Kregor ENS5 3:43.095 2.950.68
50m  (7) 26.03

27.94
100m  (7) 53.97

28.51
150m  (7) 1:22.48

28.44
200m  (7) 1:50.92

28.23
250m  (=5) 2:19.15

28.42
300m  (5) 2:47.57

28.20
350m  (5) 3:15.77

27.32

TELEGDY Adam IRO1 3:44.596 4.450.68
50m  (3) 25.40

28.16
100m  (5) 53.56

28.59
150m  (6) 1:22.15

28.53
200m  (6) 1:50.68

28.56
250m  (7) 2:19.24

28.94
300m  (6) 2:48.18

28.91
350m  (7) 3:17.09

27.50

BERNEK Peter LON8 3:45.537 5.390.75
50m  (5) 25.67

27.94
100m  (6) 53.61

28.34
150m  (5) 1:21.95

28.66
200m  (5) 1:50.61

28.54
250m  (=5) 2:19.15

29.12
300m  (7) 2:48.27

28.80
350m  (6) 3:17.07

28.46

MAHONEY Travis AQC3 3:47.298 7.150.69
50m  (8) 26.11

28.31
100m  (8) 54.42

28.53
150m  (8) 1:22.95

28.80
200m  (8) 1:51.75

29.19
250m  (8) 2:20.94

29.17
300m  (8) 2:50.11

28.98
350m  (8) 3:19.09

28.20

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 126

24 NOV 2019 - 17:31

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 26

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100m

LON - London Roar8 3:46.991

ATHERTON Minna 0.62 (2) 26.7426.74 55.35

PICKREM Sydney 0.40 (1) 55.3530.17 1:04.38

McKEON Emma 0.22 (2) 1:25.5225.87 55.70

CAMPBELL Cate 0.37 (2) 1:59.7324.55 51.56

IRO - Iron 22 3:47.692 0.70

TOUSSAINT Kira 0.49 (1) 26.3126.31 55.74

ATKINSON Alia 0.44 (2) 55.7429.49 1:03.50

HOSSZU Katinka 0.38 (1) 1:25.2326.39 56.59

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.19 (1) 1:59.2424.61 51.86

LON - London Roar 27 3:49.843 2.85

BARRATT Holly 0.57 (7) 28.0428.04 57.69

VASEY Sarah 0.33 (6) 57.6930.07 1:04.52

WATTEL Marie 0.14 (3) 1:27.7625.37 55.81

CAMPBELL Bronte 0.24 (4) 2:02.2124.56 51.82

AQC - Aqua Centurions 24 3:50.764 3.77

SCALIA Silvia 0.61 (5) 27.8627.86 58.50

CARRARO Martina 0.09 (8) 58.5030.18 1:04.07

di LIDDO Elena 0.25 (8) 1:28.6825.80 56.17

ANDERSON Freya 0.33 (6) 2:02.5725.03 52.02

ENS - Energy Standard 25 3:50.985 3.99

SEEBOHM Emily 0.67 (3) 27.4227.42 56.92

van der MERWE Kayla 0.50 (3) 56.9231.10 1:06.01

SMITH Rebecca 0.40 (6) 1:28.0225.96 56.28

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.50 (8) 2:02.9324.81 51.77

ENS - Energy Standard6 3:51.006 4.01

DAVIES Georgia 0.61 (4) 27.8527.85 57.12

CLARK Imogen 0.36 (4) 57.1230.82 1:05.34

SHKURDAI Anastasiya 0.25 (5) 1:27.9426.12 56.97

OLEKSIAK Penny 0.22 (5) 2:02.4624.58 51.57

AQC - Aqua Centurions3 3:51.757 4.76

PANZIERA Margherita 0.64 (8) 28.2328.23 57.65

CASTIGLIONI Arianna 0.36 (5) 57.6530.15 1:03.88

BIANCHI Ilaria 0.23 (4) 1:27.8026.53 57.49

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.31 (3) 2:01.5325.12 52.73

IRO - Iron1 3:53.568 6.57

NIELSEN Mie 0.69 (6) 27.9927.99 58.15

LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.25 (7) 58.1530.16 1:04.74

UGOLKOVA Maria 0.25 (7) 1:28.3126.29 57.21

van ROON Valerie 0.28 (7) 2:02.8925.22 53.46

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Club Standings

After 26 of 37 Events
 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

London Roar1 141.0LON 174.0 315.00.0

Energy Standard2 158.5ENS 147.0 305.50.0

Aqua Centurions3 134.5AQC 111.0 245.50.0

Iron4 114.0IRO 121.0 235.00.0
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2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Match MVP Standings

 After 26 of 37 Events

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

McKEON Emma1 33.0LON 0.0 33.0

MOROZOV Vladimir2 26.5IRO 0.0 26.5

ATHERTON Minna3 26.0LON 0.0 26.0

CAMPBELL Cate3 26.0LON 0.0 26.0

le CLOS Chad5 25.5ENS 0.0 25.5

PEATY Adam6 24.5LON 0.0 24.5

SJOSTROM Sarah6 24.5ENS 0.0 24.5

SHYMANOVICH Ilya8 23.5ENS 0.0 23.5

ATKINSON Alia9 22.5IRO 0.0 22.5

PICKREM Sydney10 21.5LON 0.0 21.5

SCOTT Duncan11 20.5LON 0.0 20.5

CARRARO Martina11 20.5AQC 0.0 20.5

GUY James13 20.0LON 0.0 20.0

GRINEV Vladislav13 20.0AQC 0.0 20.0

SANCHEZ Kayla15 19.5ENS 0.0 19.5

SCOZZOLI Fabio16 19.0AQC 0.0 19.0

CHUPKOV Anton17 18.5ENS 0.0 18.5

HEEMSKERK Femke17 18.5ENS 0.0 18.5

MANAUDOU Florent19 16.5ENS 0.0 16.5

HOSSZU Katinka19 16.5IRO 0.0 16.5

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi19 16.5IRO 0.0 16.5

RYLOV Evgeny22 16.0ENS 0.0 16.0

TOUSSAINT Kira23 15.5IRO 0.0 15.5

PELLEGRINI Federica23 15.5AQC 0.0 15.5

CASTIGLIONI Arianna25 15.0AQC 0.0 15.0

ANDERSON Freya25 15.0AQC 0.0 15.0

DIENER Christian27 14.0LON 0.0 14.0

SZABO Szebasztian27 14.0IRO 0.0 14.0

CORREIA Breno29 13.5AQC 0.0 13.5

KOLESNIKOV Kliment30 13.0ENS 0.0 13.0

SEEBOHM Emily30 13.0ENS 0.0 13.0

GUIDO Guilherme32 12.5LON 0.0 12.5

PRIGODA Kirill32 13.0LON -0.5 12.5

GRAHAM Alex34 12.0LON 0.0 12.0

WATTEL Marie34 12.0LON 0.0 12.0

HIBBOTT Holly34 12.0LON 0.0 12.0

BARRATT Holly37 11.5LON 0.0 11.5

TIMMERS Pieter38 11.0IRO 0.0 11.0

CHRISTIANSEN Henrik38 11.0IRO 0.0 11.0

TELEGDY Adam40 10.5IRO 0.0 10.5

LAUKKANEN Jenna40 10.5IRO 0.0 10.5

CLARK Imogen40 10.5ENS 0.0 10.5

MARTINENGHI Nicolo43 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

RIVOLTA Matteo43 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

MAHONEY Travis43 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

LITCHFIELD Max43 10.0ENS 0.0 10.0

VASEY Sarah43 10.0LON 0.0 10.0

LANZA Vini43 10.5LON -0.5 10.0
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2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Match MVP Standings

 After 26 of 37 Events

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

di LIDDO Elena49 10.0AQC -0.5 9.5

STUPIN Maxim50 9.0ENS 0.0 9.0

DAVIES Georgia50 9.0ENS 0.0 9.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie50 9.0LON 0.0 9.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie50 9.0ENS 0.0 9.0

PROUD Ben54 8.5ENS 0.0 8.5

ZIRK Kregor54 9.5ENS -1.0 8.5

CHRISTOU Apostolos56 8.0AQC 0.0 8.0

ZELLMANN Poul56 8.0AQC 0.0 8.0

PANZIERA Margherita56 8.0AQC 0.0 8.0

MURDOCH Ross59 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5

DESPLANCHES Jeremy59 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5

BENTZ Gunnar59 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5

SCALIA Silvia59 7.5AQC 0.0 7.5

BONNET Charlotte59 7.5ENS 0.0 7.5

MIRESSI Alessandro59 7.5AQC 0.0 7.5

GKOLOMEEV Kristian65 7.0AQC 0.0 7.0

KISIL Yuri65 7.0LON 0.0 7.0

SMITH Kierra65 7.0ENS 0.0 7.0

LECLUYSE Fanny65 7.0IRO 0.0 7.0

LESAFFRE Fantine65 7.0ENS 0.0 7.0

ANDRUSENKO Veronika65 7.0IRO 0.0 7.0

BILIS Simonas65 7.0ENS 0.0 7.0

GLINTA Robert72 6.0IRO 0.0 6.0

SABBIONI Simone72 6.0AQC 0.0 6.0

HEINTZ Philip72 6.0AQC 0.0 6.0

van der MERWE Kayla72 6.0ENS 0.0 6.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya72 6.0ENS 0.0 6.0

BUSCH Kim72 6.0IRO 0.0 6.0

CAMPBELL Bronte72 6.0LON 0.0 6.0

OLEKSIAK Penny72 6.0ENS 0.0 6.0

UGOLKOVA Maria80 5.5IRO 0.0 5.5

DOTTO Luca80 5.5AQC 0.0 5.5

BERNEK Peter80 6.0LON -0.5 5.5

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna83 5.0IRO 0.0 5.0

SHEVTSOV Sergey83 5.0ENS 0.0 5.0

KOHLER Sarah83 5.5AQC -0.5 5.0

STEVENS Peter John86 4.5IRO 0.0 4.5

BOHUS Richard87 4.0IRO 0.0 4.0

CSEH Laszlo87 4.0AQC 0.0 4.0

KOZMA Dominik87 4.0IRO 0.0 4.0

KAPAS Boglarka87 4.0LON 0.0 4.0

KESELY Ajna87 4.0IRO 0.0 4.0

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon92 3.5AQC 0.0 3.5

SMITH Rebecca92 3.5ENS 0.0 3.5

MILEY Hannah94 3.0AQC 0.0 3.0

OTTESEN Jeanette94 3.0LON 0.0 3.0

BIANCHI Ilaria94 3.5AQC -0.5 3.0
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2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Match MVP Standings

 After 26 of 37 Events

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

OLIVEIRA Larissa97 2.5AQC 0.0 2.5

van ROON Valerie97 2.5IRO 0.0 2.5

KNOX Finlay97 3.0LON -0.5 2.5

di PIETRO Silvia100 2.5AQC -0.5 2.0

GIREV Ivan101 1.5ENS 0.0 1.5

NIELSEN Mie101 1.5IRO 0.0 1.5

HENTKE Franziska103 1.0AQC 0.0 1.0

BUYS Kimberly103 1.0IRO 0.0 1.0
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Event 127

24 NOV 2019 - 17:48

Men's 200m Individual Medley Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 27

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SCOTT Duncan LON8 1:53.971 (3) 1:27.23(2) 53.53(3) 24.920.67
28.61 33.70 26.74

HEINTZ Philip AQC4 1:54.672 0.70(1) 1:26.59(3) 53.57(1) 24.400.75
29.17 33.02 28.08

BENTZ Gunnar IRO1 1:54.703 0.73(4) 1:27.61(4) 54.27(2) 24.700.70
29.57 33.34 27.09

KNOX Finlay LON7 1:55.104 1.13(6) 1:27.90(7) 54.96(7) 25.520.66
29.44 32.94 27.20

STUPIN Maxim ENS5 1:55.715 1.74(5) 1:27.89(6) 54.52(6) 25.300.67
29.22 33.37 27.82

DESPLANCHES Jeremy IRO2 1:55.756 1.78(2) 1:27.22(1) 53.43(4) 24.940.63
28.49 33.79 28.53

CSEH Laszlo AQC3 1:56.277 2.30(7) 1:28.33(5) 54.37(5) 25.010.73
29.36 33.96 27.94

LITCHFIELD Max ENS6 1:57.078 3.10(8) 1:29.32(8) 55.02(8) 25.950.62
29.07 34.30 27.75

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 128

24 NOV 2019 - 17:52

Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 28

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HOSSZU Katinka IRO2 2:04.161 (1) 1:34.51(1) 58.52(2) 27.420.66
31.10 35.99 29.65

PICKREM Sydney LON7 2:04.342 0.18(2) 1:35.07(3) 59.64(6) 27.990.70
31.65 35.43 29.27

SANCHEZ Kayla ENS5 2:05.323 1.16(3) 1:35.57(2) 59.36(1) 27.190.71
32.17 36.21 29.75

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON8 2:08.014 3.85(4) 1:37.01(4) 1:00.07(3) 27.780.73
32.29 36.94 31.00

LESAFFRE Fantine ENS6 2:08.495 4.33(5) 1:37.77(7) 1:01.41(7) 28.020.82
33.39 36.36 30.72

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna IRO1 2:08.736 4.57(6) 1:38.70(5) 1:00.16(5) 27.900.73
32.26 38.54 30.03

MILEY Hannah AQC3 2:10.637 6.47(7) 1:39.35(6) 1:01.38(8) 28.910.69
32.47 37.97 31.28

HENTKE Franziska AQC4 2:11.588 7.42(8) 1:40.66(8) 1:01.73(4) 27.850.68
33.88 38.93 30.92

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 129

24 NOV 2019 - 17:57

Men's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 29

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SZABO Szebasztian IRO2 22.131 0.58

le CLOS Chad ENS6 22.562 0.430.64

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5 22.643 0.510.66

LANZA Vini LON7 23.034 0.900.67

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC4 23.105 0.970.65

GKOLOMEEV Kristian AQC3 23.146 1.010.66

TELEGDY Adam IRO1 23.667 1.530.71

PRIGODA Kirill LON8 23.938 1.800.65

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 130

24 NOV 2019 - 18:00

Women's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 30

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 24.831 0.69

WATTEL Marie LON8 25.222 0.390.73

OTTESEN Jeanette LON7 25.283 0.450.67

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS6 25.714 0.880.66

di LIDDO Elena AQC4 25.865 1.030.67

di PIETRO Silvia AQC3 26.056 1.220.65

BUYS Kimberly IRO2 26.077 1.240.73

ATKINSON Alia IRO1 26.498 1.660.64

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 131

24 NOV 2019 - 18:03

Men's 100m Backstroke Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 31

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

RYLOV Evgeny ENS6 49.751 (3) 24.360.56
25.39

GUIDO Guilherme LON7 49.862 0.11(1) 23.580.59
26.28

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS5 50.793 1.04(6) 24.690.64
26.10

DIENER Christian LON8 50.834 1.08(2) 24.150.60
26.68

GLINTA Robert IRO2 51.175 1.42(7) 24.770.60
26.40

SABBIONI Simone AQC4 51.386 1.63(5) 24.680.63
26.70

CHRISTOU Apostolos AQC3 51.687 1.93(4) 24.670.58
27.01

BOHUS Richard IRO1 51.788 2.03(8) 24.840.58
26.94

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM100MBA------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1.0 Report Created 24 NOV 18:05 Page 1/1



Event 132

24 NOV 2019 - 18:06

Women's 100m Backstroke Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 32

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

ATHERTON Minna LON7 55.291 (1) 26.830.61
28.46

TOUSSAINT Kira IRO2 55.582 0.29(2) 26.850.51
28.73

SEEBOHM Emily ENS6 56.493 1.20(3) 27.520.61
28.97

DAVIES Georgia ENS5 57.334 2.04(4) 27.710.61
29.62

PANZIERA Margherita AQC4 57.475 2.18(5) 28.380.64
29.09

BARRATT Holly LON8 57.986 2.69(6) 28.510.56
29.47

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO1 59.347 4.05(8) 28.640.60
30.70

SCALIA Silvia AQC3 59.408 4.11(7) 28.580.61
30.82

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW100MBA------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1.0 Report Created 24 NOV 18:08 Page 1/1



Event 133

24 NOV 2019 - 18:10

Mixed 4x100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 33

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100mGender

LON - London Roar8 3:16.041

GRAHAM Alex 0.73 (4) 22.71M 22.71 47.35

SCOTT Duncan 0.38 (5) 47.35M 21.84 46.48

McKEON Emma 0.24 (3) 1:09.19F 24.47 50.96

CAMPBELL Cate 0.34 (3) 1:33.83F 24.19 51.25

AQC - Aqua Centurions 24 3:16.382 0.34

GRINEV Vladislav 0.66 (3) 22.51M 22.51 46.57

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.41 (1) 46.57M 21.89 46.03

PELLEGRINI Federica 0.17 (1) 1:08.46F 25.05 52.43

ANDERSON Freya 0.48 (1) 1:32.60F 24.64 51.35

ENS - Energy Standard 25 3:17.593 1.55

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.64 (1) 21.91M 21.91 46.66

le CLOS Chad 0.24 (2) 46.66M 22.38 47.14

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.41 (2) 1:09.04F 24.26 51.54

BONNET Charlotte 0.30 (2) 1:33.80F 25.17 52.25

ENS - Energy Standard6 3:18.944 2.90

BILIS Simonas 0.69 (2) 22.13M 22.13 46.99

GIREV Ivan 0.18 (3) 46.99M 22.41 47.46

OLEKSIAK Penny 0.41 (4) 1:09.40F 24.92 51.79

SMITH Rebecca 0.27 (4) 1:34.45F 25.15 52.70

AQC - Aqua Centurions3 3:21.295 5.25

DOTTO Luca 0.66 (6) 22.96M 22.96 48.10

CORREIA Breno 0.39 (7) 48.10M 22.37 47.12

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.24 (6) 1:10.47F 25.30 53.20

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.28 (6) 1:35.22F 25.15 52.87

IRO - Iron 22 3:22.616 6.57

TIMMERS Pieter 0.71 (8) 23.11M 23.11 48.06

SZABO Szebasztian 0.16 (6) 48.06M 22.22 47.07

van ROON Valerie 0.15 (5) 1:10.28F 25.41 53.64

ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.19 (5) 1:35.13F 25.90 53.84

LON - London Roar 27 3:22.827 6.78

KISIL Yuri 0.71 (5) 22.75M 22.75 47.17

PEATY Adam 0.30 (4) 47.17M 23.98 50.73

CAMPBELL Bronte 0.36 (7) 1:11.15F 25.23 52.61

WATTEL Marie 0.21 (8) 1:37.90F 25.00 52.31

IRO - Iron1 3:25.108 9.06

KOZMA Dominik 0.65 (7) 23.05M 23.05 48.39

TELEGDY Adam 0.34 (8) 48.39M 22.92 48.15

NIELSEN Mie 0.20 (8) 1:11.31F 25.94 54.05

BUYS Kimberly 0.26 (7) 1:36.54F 25.56 54.51

Legend:

F Female M Male R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Club Standings

After 33 of 37 Events
 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

London Roar1 173.0LON 211.0 406.022.0

Energy Standard2 191.5ENS 182.0 395.522.0

Aqua Centurions3 155.5AQC 126.0 303.522.0

Iron4 139.0IRO 145.0 292.08.0
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2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Match MVP Standings

 After 33 of 37 Events

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

McKEON Emma1 37.5LON 0.0 37.5

le CLOS Chad2 35.5ENS 0.0 35.5

ATHERTON Minna3 35.0LON 0.0 35.0

SCOTT Duncan4 34.0LON 0.0 34.0

SJOSTROM Sarah5 33.5ENS 0.0 33.5

CAMPBELL Cate6 30.5LON 0.0 30.5

PICKREM Sydney7 28.5LON 0.0 28.5

MOROZOV Vladimir8 26.5IRO 0.0 26.5

PEATY Adam9 25.5LON 0.0 25.5

HOSSZU Katinka9 25.5IRO 0.0 25.5

SANCHEZ Kayla9 25.5ENS 0.0 25.5

RYLOV Evgeny12 25.0ENS 0.0 25.0

SZABO Szebasztian13 24.5IRO 0.0 24.5

SHYMANOVICH Ilya14 23.5ENS 0.0 23.5

GRINEV Vladislav14 23.5AQC 0.0 23.5

ATKINSON Alia14 23.5IRO 0.0 23.5

MANAUDOU Florent17 22.5ENS 0.0 22.5

TOUSSAINT Kira17 22.5IRO 0.0 22.5

HEEMSKERK Femke19 21.5ENS 0.0 21.5

CARRARO Martina20 20.5AQC 0.0 20.5

GUY James21 20.0LON 0.0 20.0

WATTEL Marie21 20.0LON 0.0 20.0

GUIDO Guilherme23 19.5LON 0.0 19.5

DIENER Christian24 19.0LON 0.0 19.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment24 19.0ENS 0.0 19.0

SCOZZOLI Fabio24 19.0AQC 0.0 19.0

SEEBOHM Emily24 19.0ENS 0.0 19.0

PELLEGRINI Federica24 19.0AQC 0.0 19.0

CHUPKOV Anton29 18.5ENS 0.0 18.5

ANDERSON Freya29 18.5AQC 0.0 18.5

GRAHAM Alex31 16.5LON 0.0 16.5

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi31 16.5IRO 0.0 16.5

CORREIA Breno33 15.5AQC 0.0 15.5

CASTIGLIONI Arianna34 15.0AQC 0.0 15.0

LANZA Vini34 15.5LON -0.5 15.0

BARRATT Holly36 14.5LON 0.0 14.5

RIVOLTA Matteo37 14.0AQC 0.0 14.0

DAVIES Georgia37 14.0ENS 0.0 14.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie37 14.0LON 0.0 14.0

BENTZ Gunnar40 13.5IRO 0.0 13.5

PRIGODA Kirill40 14.0LON -0.5 13.5

di LIDDO Elena40 14.0AQC -0.5 13.5

TELEGDY Adam43 13.0IRO 0.0 13.0

HEINTZ Philip43 13.0AQC 0.0 13.0

STUPIN Maxim43 13.0ENS 0.0 13.0

TIMMERS Pieter46 12.5IRO 0.0 12.5

PANZIERA Margherita47 12.0AQC 0.0 12.0

HIBBOTT Holly47 12.0LON 0.0 12.0
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2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Match MVP Standings

 After 33 of 37 Events

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

CHRISTIANSEN Henrik49 11.0IRO 0.0 11.0

LITCHFIELD Max49 11.0ENS 0.0 11.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya49 11.0ENS 0.0 11.0

LESAFFRE Fantine49 11.0ENS 0.0 11.0

MIRESSI Alessandro49 11.0AQC 0.0 11.0

DESPLANCHES Jeremy54 10.5IRO 0.0 10.5

LAUKKANEN Jenna54 10.5IRO 0.0 10.5

CLARK Imogen54 10.5ENS 0.0 10.5

BONNET Charlotte54 10.5ENS 0.0 10.5

GLINTA Robert58 10.0IRO 0.0 10.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos58 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

MARTINENGHI Nicolo58 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

GKOLOMEEV Kristian58 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

MAHONEY Travis58 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

VASEY Sarah58 10.0LON 0.0 10.0

BILIS Simonas64 9.5ENS 0.0 9.5

SABBIONI Simone65 9.0AQC 0.0 9.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie65 9.0ENS 0.0 9.0

OTTESEN Jeanette65 9.0LON 0.0 9.0

PROUD Ben68 8.5ENS 0.0 8.5

SCALIA Silvia68 8.5AQC 0.0 8.5

ANDRUSENKO Veronika68 8.5IRO 0.0 8.5

OLEKSIAK Penny68 8.5ENS 0.0 8.5

ZIRK Kregor68 9.5ENS -1.0 8.5

KISIL Yuri73 8.0LON 0.0 8.0

ZELLMANN Poul73 8.0AQC 0.0 8.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna73 8.0IRO 0.0 8.0

SHEVTSOV Sergey73 8.0ENS 0.0 8.0

MURDOCH Ross77 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5

UGOLKOVA Maria77 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5

DOTTO Luca77 7.5AQC 0.0 7.5

KNOX Finlay77 8.0LON -0.5 7.5

SMITH Kierra81 7.0ENS 0.0 7.0

LECLUYSE Fanny81 7.0IRO 0.0 7.0

CAMPBELL Bronte81 7.0LON 0.0 7.0

CSEH Laszlo84 6.0AQC 0.0 6.0

van der MERWE Kayla84 6.0ENS 0.0 6.0

BUSCH Kim84 6.0IRO 0.0 6.0

SMITH Rebecca84 6.0ENS 0.0 6.0

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon88 5.5AQC 0.0 5.5

BERNEK Peter88 6.0LON -0.5 5.5

BOHUS Richard90 5.0IRO 0.0 5.0

MILEY Hannah90 5.0AQC 0.0 5.0

di PIETRO Silvia90 5.5AQC -0.5 5.0

KOHLER Sarah90 5.5AQC -0.5 5.0

STEVENS Peter John94 4.5IRO 0.0 4.5

KOZMA Dominik94 4.5IRO 0.0 4.5

OLIVEIRA Larissa94 4.5AQC 0.0 4.5
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2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Match MVP Standings

 After 33 of 37 Events

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

GIREV Ivan97 4.0ENS 0.0 4.0

KAPAS Boglarka97 4.0LON 0.0 4.0

KESELY Ajna97 4.0IRO 0.0 4.0

van ROON Valerie97 4.0IRO 0.0 4.0

BUYS Kimberly101 3.5IRO 0.0 3.5

BIANCHI Ilaria102 3.5AQC -0.5 3.0

HENTKE Franziska103 2.0AQC 0.0 2.0

NIELSEN Mie103 2.0IRO 0.0 2.0
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Event 134

24 NOV 2019 - 18:25

Women's 200m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 34

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HOSSZU Katinka IRO2 2:03.941 (1) 1:32.20(3) 1:00.37(5) 28.480.70
31.89 31.83 31.74

HENTKE Franziska AQC4 2:06.012 2.07(2) 1:33.15(2) 1:00.35(3) 28.380.66
31.97 32.80 32.86

HIBBOTT Holly LON7 2:06.933 2.99(7) 1:34.71(8) 1:01.82(8) 29.390.80
32.43 32.89 32.22

BIANCHI Ilaria AQC3 2:07.564 3.62(5) 1:34.06(5) 1:00.78(4) 28.460.72
32.32 33.28 33.50

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna IRO1 2:07.645 3.70(6) 1:34.21(4) 1:00.74(2) 28.340.71
32.40 33.47 33.43

KAPAS Boglarka LON8 2:07.766 3.82(4) 1:33.94(6) 1:01.03(6) 28.810.73
32.22 32.91 33.82

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS6 2:08.217 4.27(3) 1:33.40(1) 59.66(1) 27.810.73
31.85 33.74 34.81

LESAFFRE Fantine ENS5 2:11.058 7.11(8) 1:36.08(7) 1:01.65(7) 28.830.79
32.82 34.43 34.97

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 135

24 NOV 2019 - 18:30

Men's 200m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 35

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

le CLOS Chad ENS5 1:51.971 (2) 1:23.78(2) 54.04(1) 24.860.67
29.18 29.74 28.19

LANZA Vini LON7 1:52.902 0.93(1) 1:23.64(1) 54.00(2) 25.110.72
28.89 29.64 29.26

GUY James LON8 1:53.483 1.51(3) 1:24.00(3) 54.75(3) 25.400.64
29.35 29.25 29.48

BENTZ Gunnar IRO2 1:53.774 1.80(4) 1:24.95(4) 55.17(6) 25.660.73
29.51 29.78 28.82

ZIRK Kregor ENS6 1:54.455 2.48(6) 1:25.09(6) 55.25(7) 25.970.65
29.28 29.84 29.36

CSEH Laszlo AQC3 1:54.826 2.85(5) 1:25.08(5) 55.20(5) 25.470.74
29.73 29.88 29.74

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC4 1:56.817 4.84(7) 1:25.93(7) 55.33(4) 25.410.68
29.92 30.60 30.88

DESPLANCHES Jeremy IRO1 1:57.318 5.34(8) 1:26.93(8) 56.21(8) 26.190.70
30.02 30.72 30.38

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 636

24 NOV 2019 - 18:38

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 36

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 23.511 0.72

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO2 23.692 0.180.67

McKEON Emma LON8 23.703 0.190.72

SANCHEZ Kayla ENS6 23.714 0.200.71

CAMPBELL Cate LON7 23.755 0.240.77

ANDERSON Freya AQC4 24.316 0.800.69

BUSCH Kim IRO1 24.407 0.890.78

di PIETRO Silvia AQC3 24.718 1.200.65

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 236

24 NOV 2019 - 18:41

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 36

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4 23.951 0.68

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO3 24.192 0.240.66

McKEON Emma LON6 24.303 0.350.74

SANCHEZ Kayla ENS5 24.474 0.520.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 136

24 NOV 2019 - 18:44

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 36

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO4 24.171 0.66

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 24.462 0.290.70

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 637

24 NOV 2019 - 18:49

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 37

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GKOLOMEEV Kristian AQC3 21.341 0.70

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5 21.352 0.010.68

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO2 21.46=3 0.120.63

SCOTT Duncan LON7 21.46=3 0.120.65

PROUD Ben ENS6 21.485 0.140.63

TIMMERS Pieter IRO1 21.54=6 0.200.72

KISIL Yuri LON8 21.54=6 0.200.67

GRINEV Vladislav AQC4 21.738 0.390.66

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM50MFR---14010-----QFNL000100--_73A1 1.0 Report Created 24 NOV 18:50 Page 1/1



Event 237

24 NOV 2019 - 18:52

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 37

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5 21.941 0.64

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO3 22.012 0.070.64

SCOTT Duncan LON6 22.173 0.230.66

GKOLOMEEV Kristian AQC4 22.514 0.570.72

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 137

24 NOV 2019 - 18:55

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Results

 Event Number 37

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO4 21.781 0.63

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5 22.252 0.470.66

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Club Standings

After 37 of 37 Events
 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Energy Standard1 229.5ENS 216.0 467.522.0

London Roar2 200.5LON 236.0 458.522.0

Iron3 174.5IRO 187.0 369.58.0

Aqua Centurions4 171.5AQC 142.0 335.522.0
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2019 ISL Season

London (GBR)

November 23 - 24

Match MVP Standings

 After 37 of 37 Events

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

le CLOS Chad1 44.5ENS 0.0 44.5

SJOSTROM Sarah2 44.0ENS 0.0 44.0

McKEON Emma3 43.5LON 0.0 43.5

SCOTT Duncan4 40.0LON 0.0 40.0

MOROZOV Vladimir4 40.0IRO 0.0 40.0

ATHERTON Minna6 35.0LON 0.0 35.0

HOSSZU Katinka7 34.5IRO 0.0 34.5

MANAUDOU Florent8 33.0ENS 0.0 33.0

CAMPBELL Cate9 32.5LON 0.0 32.5

SANCHEZ Kayla10 30.5ENS 0.0 30.5

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi11 30.0IRO 0.0 30.0

PICKREM Sydney12 28.5LON 0.0 28.5

GUY James13 26.0LON 0.0 26.0

PEATY Adam14 25.5LON 0.0 25.5

RYLOV Evgeny15 25.0ENS 0.0 25.0

SZABO Szebasztian16 24.5IRO 0.0 24.5

GRINEV Vladislav17 24.0AQC 0.0 24.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya18 23.5ENS 0.0 23.5

ATKINSON Alia18 23.5IRO 0.0 23.5

TOUSSAINT Kira20 22.5IRO 0.0 22.5

LANZA Vini21 22.5LON -0.5 22.0

HEEMSKERK Femke22 21.5ENS 0.0 21.5

CARRARO Martina23 20.5AQC 0.0 20.5

WATTEL Marie24 20.0LON 0.0 20.0

ANDERSON Freya24 20.0AQC 0.0 20.0

GUIDO Guilherme26 19.5LON 0.0 19.5

DIENER Christian27 19.0LON 0.0 19.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment27 19.0ENS 0.0 19.0

SCOZZOLI Fabio27 19.0AQC 0.0 19.0

SEEBOHM Emily27 19.0ENS 0.0 19.0

PELLEGRINI Federica27 19.0AQC 0.0 19.0

CHUPKOV Anton32 18.5ENS 0.0 18.5

BENTZ Gunnar32 18.5IRO 0.0 18.5

HIBBOTT Holly34 18.0LON 0.0 18.0

GRAHAM Alex35 16.5LON 0.0 16.5

RIVOLTA Matteo36 16.0AQC 0.0 16.0

CORREIA Breno37 15.5AQC 0.0 15.5

GKOLOMEEV Kristian38 15.0AQC 0.0 15.0

CASTIGLIONI Arianna38 15.0AQC 0.0 15.0

BARRATT Holly40 14.5LON 0.0 14.5

DAVIES Georgia41 14.0ENS 0.0 14.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie41 14.0LON 0.0 14.0

TIMMERS Pieter43 13.8IRO 0.0 13.8

PRIGODA Kirill44 14.0LON -0.5 13.5

di LIDDO Elena44 14.0AQC -0.5 13.5

TELEGDY Adam46 13.0IRO 0.0 13.0

HEINTZ Philip46 13.0AQC 0.0 13.0

STUPIN Maxim46 13.0ENS 0.0 13.0
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Match MVP Standings

 After 37 of 37 Events

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

ZIRK Kregor49 13.5ENS -1.0 12.5

PANZIERA Margherita50 12.0AQC 0.0 12.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna50 12.0IRO 0.0 12.0

LESAFFRE Fantine50 12.0ENS 0.0 12.0

DESPLANCHES Jeremy53 11.5IRO 0.0 11.5

CHRISTIANSEN Henrik54 11.0IRO 0.0 11.0

LITCHFIELD Max54 11.0ENS 0.0 11.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya54 11.0ENS 0.0 11.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie54 11.0ENS 0.0 11.0

MIRESSI Alessandro54 11.0AQC 0.0 11.0

PROUD Ben59 10.5ENS 0.0 10.5

LAUKKANEN Jenna59 10.5IRO 0.0 10.5

CLARK Imogen59 10.5ENS 0.0 10.5

BONNET Charlotte59 10.5ENS 0.0 10.5

GLINTA Robert63 10.0IRO 0.0 10.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos63 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

MARTINENGHI Nicolo63 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

MAHONEY Travis63 10.0AQC 0.0 10.0

VASEY Sarah63 10.0LON 0.0 10.0

BILIS Simonas68 9.5ENS 0.0 9.5

KISIL Yuri69 9.3LON 0.0 9.3

SABBIONI Simone70 9.0AQC 0.0 9.0

CSEH Laszlo70 9.0AQC 0.0 9.0

HENTKE Franziska70 9.0AQC 0.0 9.0

OTTESEN Jeanette70 9.0LON 0.0 9.0

SCALIA Silvia74 8.5AQC 0.0 8.5

ANDRUSENKO Veronika74 8.5IRO 0.0 8.5

OLEKSIAK Penny74 8.5ENS 0.0 8.5

ZELLMANN Poul77 8.0AQC 0.0 8.0

SHEVTSOV Sergey77 8.0ENS 0.0 8.0

BIANCHI Ilaria77 8.5AQC -0.5 8.0

MURDOCH Ross80 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5

UGOLKOVA Maria80 7.5IRO 0.0 7.5

DOTTO Luca80 7.5AQC 0.0 7.5

KNOX Finlay80 8.0LON -0.5 7.5

SMITH Kierra84 7.0ENS 0.0 7.0

BUSCH Kim84 7.0IRO 0.0 7.0

LECLUYSE Fanny84 7.0IRO 0.0 7.0

KAPAS Boglarka84 7.0LON 0.0 7.0

CAMPBELL Bronte84 7.0LON 0.0 7.0

van der MERWE Kayla89 6.0ENS 0.0 6.0

SMITH Rebecca89 6.0ENS 0.0 6.0

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon91 5.5AQC 0.0 5.5

BERNEK Peter91 6.0LON -0.5 5.5

di PIETRO Silvia91 6.0AQC -0.5 5.5

BOHUS Richard94 5.0IRO 0.0 5.0

MILEY Hannah94 5.0AQC 0.0 5.0

KOHLER Sarah94 5.5AQC -0.5 5.0
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STEVENS Peter John97 4.5IRO 0.0 4.5

KOZMA Dominik97 4.5IRO 0.0 4.5

OLIVEIRA Larissa97 4.5AQC 0.0 4.5

GIREV Ivan100 4.0ENS 0.0 4.0

KESELY Ajna100 4.0IRO 0.0 4.0

van ROON Valerie100 4.0IRO 0.0 4.0

BUYS Kimberly103 3.5IRO 0.0 3.5

NIELSEN Mie104 2.0IRO 0.0 2.0
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